
PQ Gem binsize=1.5h
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

-0.3

-0.2

-0.1

0

0.1

0.2

0.3
2.

0-
20

.0
 k

eV
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

-0.1

-0.05

0

0.05

0.1

2.
0-

4.
0 

ke
V

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

-0.1

-0.05

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

4.
0-

10
.0

 k
eV

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

-0.25

-0.2
-0.15

-0.1

-0.05
0

0.05

0.1
0.15

0.2

10
.0

-2
0.

0 
ke

V

58560 58565 58570 58575 58580

2019-03-15 2019-04-09


	Contents
	Page 1


